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3.57% 1

42.86% 12

21.43% 6

32.14% 9

Q1
Which free weekly music event(s) did you attend this summer?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 28
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64.29% 18

25.00% 7

10.71% 3

0.00% 0

Q2
How many times did you attend either event?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 28
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Q3
How likely is it that you would recommend the free Tahoe Donner
music events to a friend or colleague?

Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0
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60.71% 17

3.57% 1

25.00% 7
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35.71% 10

0.00% 0

0.00% 0
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3.57% 1

Q4
How did you hear about these events?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 28  
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Q5
How would you rate your overall experience?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0
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7.14% 2

35.71% 10

28.57% 8

25.00% 7

3.57% 1

Q6
Who did you attend these events with?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 28
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92.86% 26

7.14% 2

Q7
Did you also grab a bite to eat or a drink?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 28

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Yes

No

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No



Summer Music Series Post-Events Survey | 2024

8 / 11

Q8
If yes, how would you rate the following?
Answered: 25
 Skipped: 3
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100.00% 26

0.00% 0

Q9
Are you a Tahoe Donner member
Answered: 26
 Skipped: 2

TOTAL 26
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92.31% 24

7.69% 2

Q10
Have these events added value to you as a Tahoe Donner member?
Answered: 26
 Skipped: 2

TOTAL 26
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Q11
Is there anything else you’d like to share about the event? How do
you think it can be improved?

Answered: 19
 Skipped: 9


